
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Request to approve Contract Amendment/Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 24-20, Unit W-20
Sewer & Water Reconstruction No. 1 for additional time and materials required to remove an existing
concrete encased sanitary sewer main in Glendale Avenue in the amount of $53,200 resulting in a
decrease to contingency from $71,180 to $34,498.  Overall contract increases from $3,630,180 to
$3,646,698

File #: 20-0772, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

